1136 SPRING LAKE

1136 SPRING LAKE DRIVE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 Drive, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54935

$549,900

Stately, sprawling ranch w/split bedroom design, Maple woodwork from cabinets to trim, 3 beds

pillars to the doors! Meticulously maintained, this one owner home doesn’t even have 2 baths
one nail hole in any wall! It's wheelchair accessible throughout, lovely foyer, 2 grand Residential
pillars greet you in your living room w/vaulted ceiling and gas FP. Huge formal DR, 2... Residential
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* 2485 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Near Bus Line
Features: Air Exchanger System,At Least 1 Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bathtub,Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Formal 2485

Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own

Tax Amount: 8012.84 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer,
Water Softener, Window Treatments,

Dehumidifier
Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
Amenities
Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x14 Main
Bedroom 2 13x15 Main
Bedroom 3 15x12 Main
Formal Dining Room 14x14 Main
Kitchen 13x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x19 Main
Dining Room 11x16 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath
Exterior material: Deck,Stone,Vinyl Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Opener Included
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